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TAYLOR RENTAL
USED EQUIPMENT FOR SALE - 2014 (269-925-2125)

ITEM PARTY AND EVENT (USED)
White Chairs with pad/Resin construction

White Folding Chairs, Fan Back Style

8' Long Banquet Tables (used/damaged)

Bandit Wood Chipper (6" logs max)

Bobcat Auger Attachment (no Bits)

Carpet Clearers (3 Gallon) Commercial

Carpet Clearers (7 Gallon) Commercial

Cotton Candy Machine

Dirt Compactor (Wacker WP1550)

HILTI Hand Held Cut off Saw

Drill Motor Sewer Augers (1/4" cable x 25")

Emglo Compressor (Gasoline 11 HP)

Frozen Beverage Machine (6 gal Single flavor)
Inflatable Bounce House (Nascar Theme)
Inflatable Bounce House (Dino Theme)

Inflatable Palm Tree

Patio Heaters, Stainless Covers

Post Hole Digger, 2 Person, With 2 Bits [8" 10"}
Post Hole Digger, 2 person, With 3 Bits [8"-10"-12"]
Post Hole Digger Extension, 15" (only 1 available)

Power Trowel, 36" (Wacker)
Trencher, Riding Style, 5' deep trench (Vermeer)

PRICE EACH
(1-99) $12
(100+) $11

(1-99) $8
(100+) $7
$40 ea.
$6,500.00
$800.00
$250 ea
$450 ea
$350 ea
$1,200.00
$700 ea.
$100 ea.
$300.00
$750 ea.
$750.00
$750.00
$200.00
$50 ea
$450.00
$500.00
$75.00

$1,000.00
$5,000.00
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