TAYLOR RENTAL USED EQUIPMENT FOR SALE - 2014 (269-925-2125)

QUANTITY	ITEM PARTY AND EVENT (USED)	PRICE EACH
200	White Chairs with pad/Resin construction	(1-99) \$12
		(100+) \$11
200	White Folding Chairs, Fan Back Style	(1-99) \$8
		(100+) \$7
55	8' Long Banquet Tables (used/damaged)	\$40 ea.
1	Bandit Wood Chipper (6" logs max)	\$6,500.00
1	Bobcat Auger Attachment (no Bits)	\$800.00
3	Carpet Clearers (3 Gallon) Commercial	\$250 ea
2	Carpet Clearers (7 Gallon) Commercial	\$450 ea
1	Cotton Candy Machine	\$350 ea
1	Dirt Compactor (Wacker WP1550)	\$1,200.00
2	HILTI Hand Held Cut off Saw	\$700 ea.
2	Drill Motor Sewer Augers (1/4" cable x 25')	\$100 ea.
1	Emglo Compressor (Gasoline 11 HP)	\$300.00
1	Frozen Beverage Machine (6 gal Single flavor)	\$750 ea.
1	Inflatable Bounce House (Nascar Theme)	\$750.00
1	Inflatable Bounce House (Dino Theme)	\$750.00
1	Inflatable Palm Tree	\$200.00
4	Patio Heaters, Stainless Covers	\$50 ea
1	Post Hole Digger, 2 Person, With 2 Bits [8" 10"}	\$450.00
1	Post Hole Digger, 2 person, With 3 Bits [8"-10"-12"]	\$500.00
1	Post Hole Digger Extension, 15" (only 1 available)	\$75.00
1	Power Trowel, 36" (Wacker)	\$1,000.00
1	Trencher, Riding Style, 5' deep trench (Vermeer)	\$5,000.00